Layer3 managed 10G/2.5G/Gigabit Ethernet Switch PoE++
www.robofiber.com — 1 —
RB10-804M3-AC-PSE
Multi-Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 8x1G/2.5G Copper and 4x10G SFP+
with PoE++ IEEE 802.3af/at/bt support (370W budget)
Overview
The RB10-804M3-AC-PSE is a Multi-gigabit Ethernet Switch designed for next-generation IP metropolitan area networks,
campus or enterprise networks. Providing high-performance L2/L3/L4 wire-speed switching services, the new switch

Layer3 managed 10G/2.5G/Gigabit Ethernet Switch PoE++
www.robofiber.com — 6 —
Ordering Information
Management
Console, Telnet, SSH 2.0
ZTP (Zero Touch Provisioning)
Web-GUI
SNMP v1/v2/v3
TFTP/FTP
RMON
sFlow
Energy saving IEEE 802.3az EEE (Energy Efficient Ethernet)
PART NO DESCRIPTION
RB10-804M3-AC-PSE
Multi-Gigabit Ethernet routing switch with 8x 1G/2.5G TX ports + 4x 10G SFP+ ports (1
RJ45 CLI port, 8x GE/2.5G TX (RJ45)ports, 4x 10G/GE SFP+ ports; PoE++ support (IEEE
802.3af/at/bt); built-in AC220V power supply, 1U, standard 19-inch rack-mounted
installation)
Optical Modules
Gigabit Optical Modules
SFP-7000-RJ45A 10/100/1000Base-Tx copper RJ45 SFP module
SFP-7000-85 Gigabit SFP multi-mode, 500m, 850nm, LC, DDM
SFP-7010-31 Gigabit SFP single mode, 10km, 1310nm, LC, DDM
SFP-7020-31 Gigabit SFP single mode, 20km, 1310nm, LC, DDM
SFP-7040-31 Gigabit SFP single mode, 40Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM
SFP-7080-55 Gigabit SFP single mode, 80km, 1550nm, LC, DDM
SFP-7120-55 Gigabit SFP single mode, 120km, 1550nm, LC, DDM
SFP-7010-WA
SFP-7010-WB
Gigabit SFP Bidi, 10km, Tx1310/Rx1550, LC, DDM
Gigabit SFP Bidi, 10km, Tx1550/Rx1310, LC, DDM
SFP-7020-WA
SFP-7020-WB
Gigabit SFP Bidi, 20km, Tx1310/Rx1550, LC, DDM
Gigabit SFP Bidi, 20km, Tx1550/Rx1310, LC, DDM
SFP-7040-WA
SFP-7040-WB
Gigabit SFP Bidi, 40km, Tx1310/Rx1550, LC, DDM
Gigabit SFP Bidi, 40km, Tx1550/Rx1310, LC, DDM
SFP-7080-WA
SFP-7080-WB
Gigabit SFP Bidi, 80km, Tx1490/Rx1550, LC, DDM
Gigabit SFP Bidi, 80km, Tx1550/Rx1490, LC, DDM
SFP-7120-WA
SFP-7120-WB
Gigabit SFP Bidi, 120km, Tx1490/Rx1550, LC, DDM
Gigabit SFP Bidi, 120km, Tx1550/Rx1490, LC, DDM
Layer3 managed 10G/2.5G/Gigabit Ethernet Switch PoE++
www.robofiber.com — 7 —
Contact: sales@robofiber.com
(888) 27-FIBER
10GE Optical Modules
SFP-1000-SR 10GE SFP multi-mode, 300m, 850nm, LC, DDM
SFP-1010-LR 10GE SFP single mode, 10km, 1310nm, LC, DDM
SFP-1020-LR 10GE SFP single mode, 20km, 1310nm, LC, DDM
SFP-1040-ER 10GE SFP single mode, 40Km, 1550nm, LC, DDM
SFP-1080-ZR 10GE SFP single mode, 80Km, 1550nm, LC, DDM
SFP-1010-WA
SFP-1010-WB
10GE SFP+ Bidi, 10km, Tx1270/Rx1310, LC, DDM
10GE SFP+ Bidi, 10km, Tx1310/Rx1270, LC, DDM